
Map Bus Stop Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

A Auburn Bus Station 5:40  •  •  •  •  • 

B Lewiston Oak Street Bus Station 5:45 6:26 10:30 1:45 3:20 11:12

C Birch & Bates Streets  • 6:31  •  • 3:22  • 

D Saigon Pho / TD Bank  • 6:34 10:33 1:48 3:25  • 

E Lewiston Lisbon St Park & Ride 5:53  •  • 1:50  •  • 

F Dingley Press R R  • R R R

G Graziano Sq / Farwell Mill  •  • 10:47 2:02 3:39 R

H Lisbon Falls Rusty Lantern (Park & Ride) 6:10 6:55 10:53 2:08 3:45 R

I Topsham Fair Mall  • R 11:04 2:19 3:56  • 

J Topsham Fair Mall Market Basket  •  • 11:09 2:24 4:01  • 

K Brunswick Station  • R 11:22 2:37 4:14 11:55

L Rusty Lantern Mkt-Cook's Corner  • R 11:28 2:43 4:20 R

M Walmart  •  • 11:34 2:49 4:26  • 

N Bath Gagne Foods Wing Farm Pkwy  • 7:20  •  •  •  • 

O Front Street, Bath  •  •  • 3:08  •  • 

P Bath Iron Works South Gate 6:34  • 11:45 3:35  • 12:09

P Bath Iron Works West Gate 6:36  • 11:47 3:38  • 12:11

P Bath Iron Works Union Hall X-Walk 6:38  • 11:49 3:40  • 12:13

O Front Street, Bath 6:40 7:26 11:51  • 4:38 12:15

N Bath Gagne Foods Wing Farm Pkwy  •  •  •  • 4:50 12:17

M Walmart 6:52 7:38 12:03  •  •  • 

L Rusty Lantern Mkt-Cook's Corner 6:59 7:45 12:10  • 5:00 R

K Brunswick Station 7:10 7:56 12:21  • 5:09  • 

I Topsham Fair Mall 7:22 8:08 12:33  • 5:24  • 

J Topsham Fair Mall Market Basket 7:27 8:13 12:38  •  •  • 

K Brunswick Station 7:39 8:25 12:50  •  • R

H Lisbon Falls Rusty Lantern (Park & Ride) 7:59 8:45 1:10 4:05 5:36 R

G Graziano Sq / Farwell Mill 8:05 8:51 1:16  • 5:43 R

F Dingley Press R R  • R R R

E Lewiston Lisbon St Park & Ride  •  •  • 4:25  • 1:03

D Saigon Pho / TD Bank 8:16 9:02 1:27  • 6:00 R

C Birch & Bates Streets 8:19  •  •  • 6:03 1:09

B Lewiston Oak Street Bus Station 8:24 9:08 1:33 4:35 6:08 1:14

A Auburn Bus Station  •  •  • 4:40  •  •

All buses are open to the public on a first-come-first-served basis.  Schedule subject to change without notice.

BIW shifts served on Runs 1 & 4 Gagne Foods shifts served on Runs 2 & 5

 Reservations Required - Limited seating - Call 800-393-9335 selection 1, one business day in advance.

 End of Run - All riders must disembark.

 • No stop on this run.

R Request stop - Call 800-393-9335 selection 1, one business day in advance.


